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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE
0218498
THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALIED - Nk SHAHJALAL DHAKA
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This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropnat.e procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other mjunous pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0218498 Date:- 14-Nov-15

English Name
1 Hog plum
2 Carambola
3 Indian Dillenia
4 Tamarind
5 Olive

Botanical Name
Spondias pinnata
Averrhoa carambola
Dillenia Indica
Tamarindus indicus

Elaeocarpus robustus
Total

Quantity (Kgs)
100
50
50
50
150
400
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(Md. Monzurul Hogue)

Quarantine Patholog st
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesnh



